

BCBSM provider registration

Category: Medicare Advantage

Title: BCBSM provider registration

Start Date: December 8, 2011 End Date: January 31, 2012

All providers must register with BCBSM for their claims to process correctly. Registration is necessary to ensure your claims are associated with and paid by the correct NPI number. Facility and professional providers must register viabcbm.com/provider/enrollment/index.shtml.

If you are not contracted with any BCBSM network, we still require your information to ensure you receive prompt and accurate payment for your claims.

Professional providers should contact Provider Enrollment and Data Management at 1-800-822-2761 only if they have difficulty completing the enrollment forms.

Facilities should contact the Provider Contracting department at 1-800-777-2118 only if they have difficulty completing the enrollment form.

Note: Federally Qualified Health Centers that wish to obtain a facility code for Medicare Supplemental should refer to the facility enrollment process. Otherwise, FQHCs should follow the professional provider registration process.

For more information, please contact your provider consultant.